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Place School G/C VP VT IM EM MT ME VE ET Guard Perc Raw Pen Total

- West Morris Mendham FES - - - - - - - - - - - - Good

2 Lodi 1A 29.3 29.3 30.2 29.7 59.9 27.8 28.6 56.4 14.1 14.2 145.6 0 72.8

1 Roselle Park 1A 30.3 30.3 31.1 31.6 62.7 30.4 31.8 62.2 14.6 17.0 155.2 0 77.6

1 Weehawken 1O 31.6 31.6 29.9 30.6 60.5 28.7 31.3 60.0 16.0 15.0 152.1 0 76.05

2 Deer Park 1O 30.1 30.1 29.6 28.7 58.3 28.5 28.3 56.8 14.8 14.4 145.2 0 72.6

2 Eastern Regional 2A 31.0 31.0 31.5 31.0 62.5 31.0 31.4 62.4 15.0 15.3 155.9 0 77.95

3 Park Ridge 2A 31.5 31.5 30.8 29.0 59.8 31.1 32.0 63.1 15.8 14.9 154.4 0 77.2

1 Middletown 2A 31.9 31.9 31.3 30.0 61.3 31.7 32.8 64.5 16.3 16.1 157.7 0 78.85

4 Manalapan 2A 31.3 31.3 30.4 29.5 59.9 30.9 30.6 61.5 15.2 16.2 152.7 0 76.35

5 Saucon Valley 2A 31.1 31.1 30.6 29.7 60.3 30.6 29.7 60.3 14.8 15.2 151.7 0 75.85

7 Howell Township 3A 30.5 30.5 30.7 31.7 62.4 30.8 31.4 62.2 15.0 14.5 155.1 0 77.55

6 Carteret 3A 31.3 31.3 31.2 33.1 64.3 31.0 30.7 61.7 14.2 15.1 157.3 0 78.65

1 Concord 3A 31.8 31.8 32.8 32.3 65.1 32.8 33.4 66.2 13.6 15.4 163.1 0 81.55

5 Columbia 3A 32.2 32.2 31.7 31.9 63.6 32.3 30.3 62.6 14.0 16.0 158.4 0 79.2

3 Lindenhurst 3A 31.6 31.6 31.4 32.4 63.8 33.8 33.0 66.8 14.4 15.0 162.2 0 81.1

2 Allentown 3A 32.8 32.8 32.6 32.2 64.8 32.8 32.5 65.3 15.4 16.5 162.9 0 81.45

4 Monmouth Regional 3A 33.3 33.3 32.4 31.8 64.2 32.1 31.2 63.3 13.7 15.6 160.8 0 80.4

2 Shawnee 3O 30.4 30.4 33.6 29.6 63.2 33.5 32.6 66.1 16.0 16.7 159.7 0 79.85

3 Chatham 3O 31.0 31.0 32.6 29.1 61.7 32.0 31.1 63.1 16.6 15.9 155.8 0 77.9

1 Morris Knolls 3O 32.0 32.0 33.4 30.9 64.3 33.0 32.7 65.7 17.3 17.0 162.0 0 81.0

2 Northwood 4A 33.4 33.4 34.0 32.1 66.1 33.2 34.7 67.9 15.9 15.4 167.4 0 83.7

3 Northern Highlands 4A 32.6 32.6 33.0 32.0 65.0 33.0 32.9 65.9 13.9 16.9 163.5 0 81.75

5 East Brunswick 4A 32.5 32.5 32.5 31.5 64.0 31.9 33.1 65.0 15.7 15.2 161.5 0 80.75

8 Neptune 4A 30.9 30.9 29.7 28.6 58.3 30.0 30.0 60.0 12.9 14.8 149.2 0 74.6

6 Rahway 4A 31.7 31.7 32.1 32.0 64.1 31.5 30.9 62.4 14.9 17.1 158.2 0 79.1

7 Tottenville 4A 32.7 32.7 31.0 30.4 61.4 30.8 32.4 63.2 16.1 14.4 157.3 0 78.65

1 Forest Park 4A 34.0 34.0 33.4 33.6 67.0 33.3 33.2 66.5 15.4 15.9 167.5 0 83.75

4 Sparta 4A 33.2 33.2 32.5 32.8 65.3 31.8 31.5 63.3 14.1 15.5 161.8 0 80.9

Place School G/C VP VT IM EM MT ME VE ET Guard Perc Raw Pen Total

- West Morris Mendham FES - - - - - - - - - - - - -

2 Lodi 1A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 - 2

1 Roselle Park 1A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 1

1 Weehawken 1O 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 1

2 Deer Park 1O 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 - 2

2 Eastern Regional 2A 5 5 1 1 1 3 3 3 4 3 2 - 2

3 Park Ridge 2A 2 2 3 5 5 2 2 2 2 5 3 - 3

1 Middletown 2A 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 - 1

4 Manalapan 2A 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 1 4 - 4
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5 Saucon Valley 2A 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 - 5
7 Howell Township 3A 7 7 7 7 7 7 4 6 2 7 7 - 7
6 Carteret 3A 6 6 6 1 3 6 6 7 4 5 6 - 6
1 Concord 3A 4 4 1 3 1 2 1 2 7 4 1 - 1
5 Columbia 3A 3 3 4 5 6 4 7 5 5 2 5 - 5
3 Lindenhurst 3A 5 5 5 2 5 1 2 1 3 6 3 - 3
2 Allentown 3A 2 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 1 1 2 - 2
4 Monmouth Regional 3A 1 1 3 6 4 5 5 4 6 3 4 - 4
2 Shawnee 3O 3 3 1 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 2 - 2
3 Chatham 3O 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 - 3
1 Morris Knolls 3O 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 - 1
2 Northwood 4A 2 2 1 3 2 2 1 1 2 5 2 - 2
3 Northern Highlands 4A 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 7 2 3 - 3
5 East Brunswick 4A 6 6 4 6 6 4 3 4 3 6 5 - 5
8 Neptune 4A 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 - 8
6 Rahway 4A 7 7 6 4 5 6 7 7 5 1 6 - 6
7 Tottenville 4A 4 4 7 7 7 7 5 6 1 8 7 - 7
1 Forest Park 4A 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 4 3 1 - 1
4 Sparta 4A 3 3 4 2 3 5 6 5 6 4 4 - 4

 Get your souvenirs
 of today’s Yamaha Cup -
 Sweatshirts & T-Shirts
 from today’s event, click here:
http://store.marchingstore.com/ussbawearables.html
 

 Get DVDs of your band,
 the whole group.
 or the whole show from
 today’s event, click here:
http://store.marchingstore.com/usvianddv.html
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Place School G/C VP VT IM EM MT ME VE ET Guard Perc Raw Pen Total

4 Long Branch 2O 31.3 31.3 32.4 31.4 63.8 31.8 32.1 63.9 14.7 16.1 159.0 0 79.5

2 Bernards 2O 32.1 32.1 33.2 33.1 66.3 32.5 33.1 65.6 14.6 15.5 164.0 0 82.0

1 Hicksville 2O 32.6 32.6 33.4 33.2 66.6 32.7 32.9 65.6 15.2 16.6 164.8 0 82.4

3 Turner Ashby 2O 31.8 31.8 31.6 32.4 64.0 32.3 32.8 65.1 14.5 15.1 160.9 0 80.45

4 Fair Lawn 4O 32.3 32.3 33.8 32.6 66.4 33.2 33.4 66.6 15.6 16.2 165.3 0 82.65

1 Victor 4O 33.1 33.1 34.8 33.8 68.6 33.8 35.2 69.0 16.2 16.6 170.7 0 85.35

5 Rancocas Valley 4O 32.0 32.0 34.1 33.3 67.4 32.0 32.7 64.7 15.1 15.3 164.1 0 82.05

3 East Syracuse-Minoa 4O 33.6 33.6 34.3 34.2 68.5 31.2 33.2 64.4 15.9 16.4 166.5 0 83.25

2 Liverpool 4O 33.0 33.0 34.7 34.4 69.1 33.4 34.9 68.3 16.3 17.4 170.4 0 85.2

2 West Orange 5O 33.8 33.8 34.4 33.9 68.3 33.6 35.4 69.0 17.0 16.6 171.1 0 85.55

1 James Madison 5O 34.4 34.4 34.8 34.1 68.9 34.8 36.4 71.2 16.3 17.8 174.5 0 87.25

5 Ridgewood 5O 32.7 32.7 32.0 33.5 65.5 32.8 34.3 67.1 15.9 15.8 165.3 0 82.65

3 Cicero-North Syracuse 5O 33.2 33.2 33.8 34.0 67.8 33.0 35.6 68.6 16.0 16.1 169.6 0 84.8

6 Passaic 5O 33.0 33.0 33.4 33.7 67.1 32.9 32.0 64.9 16.1 16.4 165.0 0 82.5

4 Hanover Park 5O 32.5 32.5 32.8 33.8 66.6 33.7 34.2 67.9 15.4 16.9 167.0 0 83.5

2 Fort Lee 6A 31.3 31.3 30.8 31.5 62.3 31.4 30.5 61.9 16.0 14.7 155.5 0 77.75

1 Scotch Plains-
Fanwood

6A 32.8 32.8 33.6 33.7 67.3 32.4 32.5 64.9 16.6 15.9 165.0 0 82.5

3 Roxbury 6O 33.5 33.5 34.6 34.5 69.1 35.2 35.7 70.9 16.6 17.0 173.5 0 86.75

1 North Penn 6O 34.0 34.0 34.5 34.1 68.6 35.8 36.3 72.1 16.8 17.6 174.7 0 87.35

1 Immaculata 6O 34.6 34.6 34.7 34.0 68.7 35.5 35.9 71.4 17.3 17.3 174.7 0 87.35

4 Hunterdon Central 6O 34.2 34.2 34.4 33.6 68.0 35.3 35.3 70.6 16.9 16.8 172.8 0 86.4

Place School G/C VP VT IM EM MT ME VE ET Guard Perc Raw Pen Total

4 Long Branch 2O 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 4 - 4

2 Bernards 2O 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 3 2 - 2

1 Hicksville 2O 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 - 1

3 Turner Ashby 2O 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 - 3

4 Fair Lawn 4O 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 - 4

1 Victor 4O 2 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 - 1

5 Rancocas Valley 4O 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 - 5

3 East Syracuse-Minoa 4O 1 1 3 2 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 - 3

2 Liverpool 4O 3 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 2 - 2

2 West Orange 5O 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 3 2 - 2

1 James Madison 5O 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 - 1

5 Ridgewood 5O 5 5 6 6 6 6 4 5 5 6 5 - 5

3 Cicero-North Syracuse 5O 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 4 5 3 - 3

6 Passaic 5O 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 6 3 4 6 - 6

4 Hanover Park 5O 6 6 5 4 5 2 5 4 6 2 4 - 4

2 Fort Lee 6A 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 - 2
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1 Scotch Plains-
Fanwood

6A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 - 1

3 Roxbury 6O 4 4 2 1 1 4 3 3 4 3 3 - 3
1 North Penn 6O 3 3 3 2 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 - 1
1 Immaculata 6O 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 - 1
4 Hunterdon Central 6O 2 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 - 4

 Get your souvenirs
 of today’s Yamaha Cup -
 Sweatshirts & T-Shirts
 from today’s event, click here:
http://store.marchingstore.com/ussbawearables.html
 

 Get DVDs of your band,
 the whole group.
 or the whole show from
 today’s event, click here:
http://store.marchingstore.com/usvianddv.html
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